8 * 2 1
ITEM |REQD| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
K 26A736 PILLOW BLOCK PRELOAD SHIM
2 | 26A743 DETECTOR ROTARY AXIS CAM
3 |1 26A756 ROTATIONAL SAFETY LIMT SWITCH ARM
; ARE 26A768 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING SHAFT
It 5 |1 26A770 DRIVEN SHAFT, GUDEL WORM GEAR REDUCER
i 6 |1 26A776 CRADLE SIDE PLATE, DRIVEN
) | 7 | 26803 GANTRY CRADLE BASE PLATE
GUDEL GEARBUX . 8 |1 26A805 CRADLE FOLLOWER SIDE PLATE GUSSET
(SRR DRAWING  26A8247 l o |1 26A806 CRADLE DRIVEN SIDE PLATE GUSSET
L 10 |1 26A808 CRADLE SIDE PLATE, FOLLOWER D
= 3 _— THE 26814 FAILSAFE ROTARY LIMIT SWITCH MOUNT PLATE
SN ——A, SCALF 18 12 |1 26A815 PRIMARY ROTARY LIMIT SWITCH MOUNT PLATE
i 13 |1 26A816 KINEMATIC BASE PLATE
YRE 26A839 RIGHT CRADLE TRIANGLE PLATE
15 |1 26840 LEFT CRADLE TRIANGLE PLATE
1 16 |1 2684 CRADLE REAR BRACE BAR
5L LOW BLOCK o 17 |1 26A842 TURBO PUMP MOUNT PLATE
(SEE DRAW I NG 26Am T 18 | 1 26A843 TURBO PUMP CRADLE, REAR
1 19 |1 26844 TURBO PUMP CRADLE. FRONT
A 20 | 1 26847 KINEMATIC MOUNT STUD SLEEVE
) R\ 21 11 26A850 KINEMATIC MOUNT STUD
Q) ON 22 —
=T 23| 3 75-TBR-CB TRUNCATED BALL WITH COUNTERBORED HOLE BAL-TEC
g 24 | 6 75-TCR-CB TRUNCATED CYLINDER WITH COUNTERBORED HOLE BAL-TEC
o 25 | 2 UMS0E70F01 HONEYWELL UM SERIES SUBMINIATURE SWITCH WITH ROLLER LEVER
26
57 | 4 |MCNASTER #91251A079 OR EQUV. | 2-56 x 3/8 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW. BLACK ALLOY STEEL
58 | 4 |MCMASTER #90126A501 OR EQUV | %2 FLAT WASHER
50 | 4 |MCMASTER #91251A192 OR EQUV. | 8-32 x 3/8 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL.
30 | 4 |MCHASTER n92146AS45 OR EQUV. | #8 LOCK WASHER
31 | 4 [MCHASTER 190726A5T2 OR EQUV | 8 FLAT WASHER
37 | 4 |MCMASTER #91251A342 OR EQUV. | 10-32 x 1/2 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL
33 | 15 |MCMASTER #91251A345 OR EQUV. | 10-32 x 3/4 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL. -
34 | 4 |MCMASTER #91251A540 OR EQUV. | 1/4-20 x 3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL.
35 | 6 |MCMASTER #91251A541 OR EQUN. | 1/4-20 x 7/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL.
36 | 2 |MCASTER u92196AS44 OR EQUV. | 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY STEEL
37 |1 [MCMASTER 592360410 OR EQUV. | 5/16-18 UNC x 1/2 LG SELF LOCKING BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW.
38 | 2 [MCHASTER #91253A583 OR EQUV. | 5/16-18 UNC x 1 LG FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW.
30 | 1 |MCMASTER #91090A™H OR EQUV. | 5/16 LARGE O.D. FLAT WASHER, 343 ID x 1-1/4 0D X 05 THK.
40 | 10 [MCHASTER u912514623 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 7/8 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY ST
FRONT VIEW - /1 | 22 [MCHASTER u9m251624 OR EQUV. | 3/6-16 x 1 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY ST.
\eS NOTE 1 | 42 | 14 |MCMASTER 912514626 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY ST.
NOTE 2 | 43 [ 10 |MCHASTER #98017A200 OR EQUV.| 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER,625' OD
NOTE 2 | 44 | 10 |MCMASTER #954624031 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 HEX NUT, GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED STEEL
45 | 1 [MCHASTER 9159712 OR EQUV. | 1/2-13 x 1 LG. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, BLACK ALLOY ST. —
46 | 1 |MCMASTER 1954624545 OR EQUV.| 7/8-14 HEX NUT, GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED STEEL
47 | 1 |MCMASTER #983614510 OR EQUV. | ¢3/16" x 1 LG. HARDENED STEEL DOWEL PIN
48 | 1 |MCMASTER #92288A10 OR EQUV. | METRIC SHAFT KEY. 6mm x émm x 40mm LG
49
© )
GUDEL GEARBOX PILLOW BLOCK
(SEE DRAWING Z26A824) (SEE DRAWING Z6A824)
B
- !
1\ A \\ |
K |
\ «\ < \
T ——
P
|
26AB8486A
NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
1. ONLY 72 OF 14 SHOWN.
2 ONLY 1 0OF 10 SHOWN.
A
MAT 2: , NOTES:
MAT 1. , NOTES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHOP ORDERS LAWRENCE BERKELEY LABORATORY
Dl x - FRAC. £- | ACCT. o UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY
Sloce - [mees: o [AE BE B, L1GHT_SOURCE - BEND MAGNET BEAMLINES
S| oot - FINISH 1257|765 =" WA RbFes BL 12.3.1 END STATION
(e o S s, T B S —
B e T e (B oo (L L ASSENBLY i
REV[7ONE CHANGES DWG BY | DATE | CHK BY | DATE | APP BY | DATE |REFERENCES' ANSI Y1i.5 & Bag. 1. E%P-ojdemell (%T:Eog:zgo; e Leto3 | 26A8486 | A
8 7 6 5 + A 3 2 1 SHEET 1 OF 1

AUTO GENERATED PDF - Jul 08 2003 11:21:38 PDT



